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S.N. SQU Product Code Description Qty UOM Remarks

1 CHMCALRGN02329 CATALASE 1 Not
Applicable

Catalase Sigma Aldrich,
C100-50MG 1X 50 mg

-
2 CHMCALRGN08059 TRIS 1 Not

Applicable
Tris-HCL Sigma Aldrich
(CAS 1185-53-1) 1*250 g

-
3 CHMCALRGN08122 TRYPSIN 1 Not

Applicable
trypsin TPCK (T1426)

ThermoFisher 1X 100 mg

4 CHMCALRGN08122 TRYPSIN 1 Not
Applicable

-chymotrypsin (C4129)
Sigma -Aldrich 1X 1 g

-
5 CHMCALRGN06492 PROTEINASE  K 1 Not

Applicable
[proteinase K (P8044) Sigma -
Aldrich 1x1 g

-
6 CHMSLDIRS5073 alpha-lactose monihydrate (0.1- 2

kg)
1 Each -Lactose monohydrate Sigma -

Aldrich 1*500 g

7 CHMCALRGN04623 LACTIC ACID 1 Not
Applicable

Sodium L-Lactate (99%, HPLC
grade) Sigma aldrich, Catalog No.
71718-10G
1x 10 g

8 CHMCALRGN03896 GENTAMICIN SULFATE 1 Not
Applicable

Gentamicin sulfate powder
Fisher, Catalog number

455310250
1x5 g

9 CHMCALRGN02465 CHLORAMPHENICOL 1 Not
Applicable

Chloramphenicol powder
Fisher, B20841.14

1x 5 g

10 CHMCALRGN07716 TETRACYCLINE 1 Not
Applicable

Tetracycline powder
(Chlortetracycline hydrochloride)

Fisher, CAT#: J60095.22
1x5 g

11 CHMCALRGN02584 CLINDAMYCIN 1 Not
Applicable

Clindamycin powder (Clindamycin
hydrochloride monohydrate)

Fisher, Catalog number
J61409.06 1x5 g

12 CHMCALRGN03513 ERYTHROMYCIN 1 Not
Applicable

Erythromycin powder Fisher,
CAT #: 227330050 1X 5 g

13 CHMCALRGN05897 PENICILLIN G 1 Not
Applicable

Penicillin G powder Fisher,
Catalog No. J63032.06

1X5 g
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-
14 CHMCALRGN01392 AMPICILIN, 5G, BOEHRINGER

835242
1 Not

Applicable
Ampicillin antibiotic powder

Fisher, Catalog
No. J60977.06

1X 5 g

-
15 CHMCALRGN00212 100 BP DNA LADDER 1 Not

Applicable
DNA ladder (100-3000 bp)
Thermo Scientific™ GeneRuler
DNA Ladders, Cat #: FERSM0323

1 pack

16 CHMCALRGN03397 EDTA 2 Not
Applicable

0.5 M EDTA (pH 8) Fisher,
Catalog No.50-983-251 2*500 mL

-
17 CHMCALRGN02002 BORIC ACID 1 Not

Applicable
Boric acid (Fisher) BP168-500

1*500 g

18 CHMCALRGN08065 TRIS BASE 2 Not
Applicable

Tris Base (Fisher) BP152-500
2*500 g

19 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 1 Not
Applicable

[CHROMagar Vibrio
Chromagar, VB91-500G
1*500g

-
20 CHMCALRGN01151 AGAR 1 Not

Applicable
Thiosulfate-Citrate-Bile Salt-
Sucrose agar (TCBS) Oxoid,
CM0333 1*500g

-
21 CHMCALRGN01231 ALKALINE PEPTONE WATER 1 Not

Applicable
Alkaline saline peptone water
(ISO) Oxoid, CM1117 1*500g

-
22 CHMCALRGN02589 CLOSTRIDIUM PERFRINGENS

CULTLOOP
20 Not

Applicable
Perfringens (OPSP) selective
supplement B Oxoid, SR0077

20 vials

23 CHMCALRGN02589 CLOSTRIDIUM PERFRINGENS
CULTLOOP

20 Not
Applicable

[
-Perfringens (OPSP) selective
supplement A Oxoid, SR0076
20 vials

24 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 1 Not
Applicable Perfringens agar (OPSP)

Oxoid, CM0543 1*500g

-
25 CHMCALRGN08378 XYLOSE 1 Not

Applicable
Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate (XLD)

Oxoid, CM0469B
1*500g

-
26 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 1 Not

Applicable -Brilliance Salmonella Agar
Oxoid, CM0469 1*500g

27 CHMCALRGN05623 NOVOBIOCIN,NV 15 Not
Applicable

Novobiocin Supplement Oxoid,
CM1092 15 vials

-
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28 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 2 Not
Applicable

Modified Semi-Solid Rappaport
Vassiliadis Agar (ISO)

Oxoid, SR0181 2*500g

29 CHMSLDCGS2538 lb broth (500(1)) 1 Each Iso-Sensitest broth Oxoid,
CM0473B 1*500g

30 CHMINSRES0153 LB BROTH 2 Nos MRS broth Oxoid, CM0359B
2*500g

31 CHMCALRGN05800 PALCAM AGAR 15 Not
Applicable

PALCAM agar selective
supplement SR150E 15 vials

-
32 CHMCALRGN05800 PALCAM AGAR 1 Not

Applicable
PALCAM agar Oxoid, CM0877B

1*500

33 CHMCALRGN04799 LISTERIA SELECTIVE
SUPPLEMENT

20 Not
Applicable

One Broth-Listeria Selective
supplement Oxoid, SR0234E

20 vials

-
34 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 1 Not

Applicable
CHROMagar O157

Chromagar, EE223-25
1*500 g

-
35 CHMCALRGN02601 CN SELECTIVE SUPPLEMENT 20 Not

Applicable
Cefixime supplement Oxoid,
SR0191 20 vials

-
36 CHMCALRGN01151 AGAR 3 Not

Applicable
[M17 agar Oxoid, CM0785B

3*500g

-
37 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 3 Not

Applicable
MRS (De MAN Rogosa and Sharp)
agar Oxoid, CM1153B

3*500g

-
38 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 1 Not

Applicable
CHROMagar Staph aureus

Chromagar, TA672
1*500 g

-
39 CHMCALRGN03415 EGG YOLK TELLURITE

EMULSION
10 Not

Applicable
[CHMCALRGN03415] EGG YOLK
TELLURITE EMULSION
-Egg yolk tellurite emulsion

Oxoid, SR0054 50 mL*10
bottles

40 CHMCALRGN02465 CHLORAMPHENICOL 30 Not
Applicable

[CHMCALRGN02465]
CHLORAMPHENICOL
-Chloramphenicol Oxoid,
Code: SR0078 30 vials

41 CHMCALRGN01150 AGAR 2 Not
Applicable

Dichloran Rose Bengal
Chloramphenicol Agar (DRBC)

Neogen (ISO) or Oxoid
2*500g

-
42 CHMCALRGN08134 TRYPTONE SOYA AGAR 2 Not

Applicable
[CHMCALRGN08134] TRYPTONE
SOYA AGAR
-Tryptone Soya Agar Oxoid,
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CM0131 2*500g

43 CHMCALRGN08276 VIOLET RED BILE GLUCOSE 2 Not
Applicable

[CHMCALRGN08276] VIOLET RED
BILE GLUCOSE
-Violet red bile glucose agar

Oxoid, CM0485 2*500 g

44 CHMSLDIRS2216 maximum recovery diluent (500g) 2 Each [CHMSLDIRS2216] maximum
recovery diluent (500g)
Oxoid, CM0733 2*500 g


